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North Herts - North Herts

Ride Date Group Meet Departure Time Lunch Principal Leader Important
Note

Thu 09/06/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Wheathampstead - The Elephant & Castle To be advised

Thu 23/06/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Reed - The Silver Ball Cafe To be advised

Thu 30/06/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Gamlingay - Woodview Farmshop To be advised

Thu 07/07/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Gustard Wood - The Cross Keys To be advised

Thu 14/07/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Gt Barford - The Anchor To be advised

Thu 28/07/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Wheathampstead - The Caddie Cafe To be advised

Thu 04/08/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Tewin - The Plume of Feathers To be advised

Thu 11/08/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Coleman Green - The John Bunyan To be advised

Thu 25/08/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Waresley Garden Centre To be advised

Thu 01/09/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Marston Moretaine Forest Centre To be advised

Thu 08/09/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Clophill - The Stone Jug To be advised

Thu 22/09/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Cardington - The Barn To be advised

Thu 29/09/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Luton Hoo - The Woodyard To be advised

Thu 06/10/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Reed - The Silver Ball Cafe To be advised

Thu 13/10/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Toddington - Poplars Garden Centre To be advised

Thu 27/10/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Harpenden - The Engineer To be advised

Thu 03/11/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Meldreth - Hot Numbers Cafe To be advised



Ride Date Group Meet Departure Time Lunch Principal Leader Important
Note

Thu 10/11/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Potton - The Boundary Cafe To be advised

Thu 24/11/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Mangrove Green - The King William IV To be advised

Thu 01/12/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Melbourn - The Phillimore Garden Centre To be advised

Wed 07/12/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Kimpton - The Boot To be advised

Thu 08/12/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Halls Green - The Rising Sun-Xmas Lunch To be advised

Thu 22/12/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Codicote - Spokes Cycles To be advised

Thu 29/12/2022 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Bassingbourn - The Hoops To be advised

Thu 05/01/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 The Lilley Arms To be advised

Thu 12/01/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Cardington - The Barn To be advised

Thu 26/01/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Gustard Wood - The Cross Keys To be advised

Thu 02/02/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Poplars Garden Centre To be advised

Thu 09/02/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Clophill - The Stone Jug To be advised

Thu 23/02/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Kimpton - The Boot To be advised

Thu 02/03/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Mangrove Green - The King William IV To be advised

Thu 09/03/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Marston Vale Forest Centre To be advised

Thu 23/03/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Luton Hoo - The Woodyard To be advised

Thu 30/03/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Tewin - The Plume of Feathers To be advised

Thu 06/04/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 The Lilley Arms To be advised

Thu 13/04/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 The Silver Ball Cafe - Reed To be advised

Thu 27/04/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Wheathampstead - The Caddie Cafe To be advised

Thu 04/05/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Clophill - The Stone Jug To be advised

Thu 11/05/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Melbourne - The Phillimore Garden Centre To be advised

Thu 25/05/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Marston Vale Forest Centre To be advised
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Thu 01/06/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Luton Hoo - The Woodyard To be advised

Thu 08/06/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Meldreth - Hot Numbers Cafe To be advised

Thu 22/06/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Wimpole Hall To be advised

Thu 29/06/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 St Neots - The Ambience Cafe To be advised

Thu 06/07/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Gustard Wood - The Cross Keys To be advised

Thu 13/07/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Waresley Garden Centre To be advised

Thu 27/07/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Marston Vale Forest Centre To be advised

Thu 03/08/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Clophill - The Stone Jug To be advised

Thu 10/08/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Bassingbourn - The Hoops To be advised

Thu 24/08/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Willington - The Blossom Cafe To be advised

Thu 31/08/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Melbourne - The Phillimore Garden Centre To be advised

Thu 07/09/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Mangrove Green - The King William IV To be advised

Thu 14/09/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Luton Hoo - The Woodyard To be advised

Thu 28/09/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 The Cow Shed Cafe near Northill To be advised

Thu 05/10/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Gustard Wood - The Cross Keys To be advised

Thu 12/10/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 The Silver Ball Cafe - Reed To be advised

Thu 26/10/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Waresley Garden Centre To be advised

Thu 02/11/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Willington - The Blossom Cafe To be advised

Thu 09/11/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Clophill - The Stone Jug To be advised

Thu 23/11/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Gustard Wood - The Cross Keys To be advised

Thu 30/11/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Mangrove Green - The King William IV To be advised

Thu 07/12/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Kimpton - The Boot To be advised

Thu 14/12/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Halls Green - The Rising Sun-Xmas Lunch To be advised
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Thu 28/12/2023 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Tewin - The Plume of Feathers To be advised

Thu 04/01/2024 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Luton Hoo - The Woodyard To be advised

Thu 11/01/2024 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Bassingbourn - The Hoops To be advised

Thu 25/01/2024 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Mangrove Green - The King William IV To be advised

Thu 01/02/2024 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Clophill - The Stone Jug To be advised

Thu 08/02/2024 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Gamlingay - The Woodview Farmshop To be advised

Thu 22/02/2024 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Gustard Wood - The Cross Keys To be advised

Thu 29/02/2024 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Melbourn - The Phillimore Garden Centre To be advised

Thu 07/03/2024 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Melbourn - The Phillimore Garden Centre To be advised

Thu 14/03/2024 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 The Silver Ball Cafe - Reed To be advised

Thu 28/03/2024 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Poplars Garden Centre - Harlington To be advised

Ride
cancelled due
to forecast of
strong winds
and rain

Thu 04/04/2024 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 The Lilley Arms To be advised

Thu 11/04/2024 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Bassingbourn - The Hoops To be advised

Thu 25/04/2024 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Gamlingay - The Woodview Farmshop To be advised

Thu 02/05/2024 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Luton Hoo - The Woodyard To be advised

Thu 09/05/2024 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Tewin - The Plume of Feathers To be advised

Thu 23/05/2024 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Fowlmere - Cafe Amigo To be advised

Thu 30/05/2024 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Waresley - Bean Theory To be advised

Thu 06/06/2024 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Bassingbourn - The Hoops To be advised

Thu 13/06/2024 North Herts The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Clophill - The Stone Jug To be advised



North Herts - North Herts - GCW

Ride Date Group Meet Departure Time Lunch Principal Leader

Thu 16/06/2022 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Biggleswade - Jordans Mill To be advised

Thu 21/07/2022 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Gt Offley - The Red Lion To be advised

Thu 18/08/2022 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Lower Gravenhurst - Discolicious To be advised

Thu 15/09/2022 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Bassingbourn - The Hoops To be advised

Thu 20/10/2022 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Biggleswade - Jordans Mill To be advised

Thu 17/11/2022 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Southill _ The White Horse To be advised

Thu 15/12/2022 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Jordan’s Mill To be advised

Thu 19/01/2023 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Lower Stondon - Mt Pleasant Golf Club To be advised

Thu 16/02/2023 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Southill - The White Horse To be advised

Thu 16/03/2023 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Jordan’s Mill To be advised

Thu 20/04/2023 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Lower Stondon - Mt Pleasant Golf Club To be advised

Thu 18/05/2023 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Jordan’s Mill To be advised

Thu 15/06/2023 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Southill - The White Horse To be advised

Thu 20/07/2023 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Shuttleworth Aerodrome To be advised

Thu 17/08/2023 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Strathmore Arms - St Paul’s Walden To be advised

Thu 21/09/2023 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Spokes Cycles - Codicote To be advised

Thu 19/10/2023 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Hexton - The Raven To be advised

Thu 16/11/2023 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Shuttleworth Aerodrome To be advised

Thu 21/12/2023 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Strathmore Arms - St Paul’s Walden To be advised

Thu 18/01/2024 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Southill - The White Horse To be advised

Thu 15/02/2024 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Jordan’s Mill To be advised

Thu 21/03/2024 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Shuttleworth Aerodrome To be advised
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Thu 18/04/2024 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Hexton - The Raven To be advised

Thu 16/05/2024 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Pegsdon - The View To be advised

Thu 20/06/2024 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Southill - The White Horse To be advised

Thu 27/06/2024 North Herts - GCW The Broadway Fountain 10:30 Wimpole Hall To be advised




